06-09-2017

07-09-2017

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

08-09-2017

INDORE Intermediate ~ TIME TABLE

09-09-2017

10-09-2017

11-09-2017

12-09-2017

‘'WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Indore
Intermedi
ate M18

9:00 AM To 3:00 PM

Law

8:00 AM To 2:00 PM

Law

Please Note: This Time-~Table is From 06~09~2017

9:00 AM To 5:00 PM

Costing

9:00 AM To 5:00 PM

Costing

(Wednesday ) To 12-09-201

9:00 AM To 5:00 PM

9:00 AM To 5:00 PM

Costing




