J. K. SHAH CLASSES

INDORE Intermediate ~ TIME TABLE								
BATCH		06~09~2017	07-09-2017	08-09-2017	09~09~2017	10-09-2017	11-09-2017	12-09-2017
		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
Indore	Indore Intermedi ate M18		9:00 AM To 3:00 PM	8:00 AM To 2:00 PM	9:00 AM To 5:00 PM			
	ale WITO		Law	Law	Costing	Costing	Costing	Costing
Please Note: This Time-Table is From 06-09-2017 (Wednesday) To 12-09-2017 (Tuesday)								